
NOTE: this timetable is provisional
The most up to date timetable is available from the University's timetable system

Programme: BSC-HONS Software Engineering / Year 3 / UG / FT / SESS
22/23 / ATTENDANCE / JA Weeks: 8-18 (19 Sep 2022-4 Dec 2022)

9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00

Mon   

CS313-1-
1/Comp/A/03

Computer
Lab

LT1320 & 1301
Wks: 10-18

      

CS316-1-
1/Comp/A/01

Computer
Lab

LT1201 & 1221
Wks: 10-18

  

Tue     

CS316-1-
1/Lec/A/01 Lecture

MC301
Wks: 8, 10-18

    

CS316-1-
1/Comp/B/01

Computer
Lab

LT1320 & 1301
Wks: 9-18

CS313-1-
1/Comp/A/01

Computer
Lab

LT1320 & 1301
Wks: 9-18

Wed

CS312-1-
1/Comp/A/02

Computer
Lab

Wks: 10-18
            

CS312-1-
1/Comp/A/01

Computer
Lab

LT1320 & 1301
Wks: 10-18

    

CS313-1-
1/Lec/A/01 Lecture

JA314
Wks: 8-18

      

Thu                 

Fri     

CS316-1-
1/Lec/B/01 Lecture

JA314
Wks: 8-18

CS313-1-
1/Comp/A/02

Computer
Lab

LT1320 & 1301
Wks: 9-18

CS313-1-
1/Lec/B/01 Lecture

RC641
Wks: 8-17

  
CS312-1-1/Lec/A/01 Lecture

JA317
Wks: 8-18

Sun Sep 3 07:01:46 2023

http://cts.strath.ac.uk:84/reporting/Individual;Programmes+of+Study;id;6098-1-1-272795?template=SWSCUST+Programme+of+Study+Individual&weeks=8%3B9%3B10%3B11%3B12%3B13%3B14%3B15%3B16%3B17%3B18&days=1-5&periods=3-18&Width=0&Height=0
http://cts.strath.ac.uk/Scientia/live2223sws/default.aspx?context=programmesofstudy
file:///var/network/gaffer/volumes/local-system-lamp-77777-wp-extras-timetables/data/apache2/2022/colour/weeks2223.pdf
http://www.learningservices.strath.ac.uk/avfacilities/roomresults.asp?&menu1=McCance&roomField=MC301&findRoom=Show+room+details
http://www.learningservices.strath.ac.uk/avfacilities/roomresults.asp?&menu1=Anderson&roomField=JA314&findRoom=Show+room+details
http://www.learningservices.strath.ac.uk/avfacilities/roomresults.asp?&menu1=Anderson&roomField=JA314&findRoom=Show+room+details
http://www.learningservices.strath.ac.uk/avfacilities/roomresults.asp?&menu1=RoyalCollege&roomField=RC641&findRoom=Show+room+details
http://www.learningservices.strath.ac.uk/avfacilities/roomresults.asp?&menu1=Anderson&roomField=JA317&findRoom=Show+room+details
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